arLONE

SHARHOLDING PATTERN

Name of Listed Entity :Sicagen India Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security : SICAGEN
Share Holding Pattern Filed under :31b
Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2019
Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No
shares?
2 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No
Securities?
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which No
depository receipts are issued?
4 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No
otherwise encumbered?
6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting No
Rights?
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

C Category of Nos. No. of NoO. No Total Shareh Number of Voting Rights held No [ Shareholding Numpber Numpber Number
a| sharéholder of fully of . of nos. oldlng0 in each class of securities . of , asa% of of of equity
t (1) share paid up Partl | sh shares as a % Sh assuming Locked Shares shares
e () shares equity[ Dep [ held (calculat TX) Oufst|_of convertible OtNETWISE mn
g held shares| Rec| (VIT) = per CONV_| Securities (as xXm encumbere | demateriall
0 () held | (VI) [ AV)F(V)F[_1957) SeCU| _percentage of (XTIT) ed form
W) 1) (VTIT) (incT[—difuted share
r ASZY% | No of Vofing Rights Tot {74 capital) N [Asa|N | Asa IV
y BBt al  —x) _ 0 | % | 9. | %of
2)" |[Classeg: [ C | Total asa %N a | or | @ ol
‘ % of Asath of 0 ) | loa
) X ! (B AFBFCZ) tota Shar
a C) I es
S Sh held
/A |Promoter & 11 16536392 0 16536392 41.79 16536392 |0 [16536392 |41.79 0 41.79 0.00 16536392
Promoter Group
B  Public 40823 23035292 0 23035292 [58.21 23035292 [0 [3035292 [58.21 0 58.21 0.00 21742661
C Non Promoter- 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 0.00 0.00 000 0
Non Public
C1 Shares underlying [0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
DRs
C2 Sharesheldby D 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0.00 0
Employee Trusts
Total 40834 39571684 0 39571684 [100.00 [39571684 |0 139571684 [100.00 |0 100.00 0.00 38279053




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Cafegory & PANT No.of] No.of Parf] Nos.of [ Tofal Shareh | Number of Voting Rights held In No. [ Shareholdi] Number off Number off Number of
orthe (1) [_Sharen| tully paid-|_shares nos. amng % each class of SeEcUrIiies Shar|_g,asa% | Lockedin Shares equIty
Sharenolders older | paid equi|_underlyin| _shares | calculaf (TX) Under] _assuming shares pledged or | _shares held
m WD) up shar| Depositor | held das Outsta Tull (XI) OTNEIWISE n
equity held | Recelpis | (VIT= SCRR, CQnve | _CONversion encumbere |_demateriall
share %) D) IVFVFV]__195/ Securt of [@:411)) ed form
S held ) No of Voting Rights Total (inclu[_convertiblel N [Asa | N | Asa (X1V)
) AS a% as a VWarr | Securities (| o. % | 0. | %of
LA(J{/':ISTI ) -(|J-/0 to f| ) 2 at §a of §a total
ota percentage
CI)E(iSS Cla Tot al Voti of difuted tota shar
: riré%t C?pa}{gl) | €s
s S VIIX_:; Sha held
Y Sy or res (b)
AFBFCZ hel
d
Indian 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Individuals/Hind 2 616657 616657 [1.56 616657 [0 616657 [1.56 1.56 0.00 616657
U undivided
Family
AC MUTHIAH |AAAH |1 423700 423700 |1.07 423700 0 423700 [1.07 1.07 0.00 423700
IA6527
L
MUTHIAH A C |AESP (1 192957 192957  [0.49 192957 |0 (192957 |0.49 0.49 0.00 192957
M7976
H
Central 0 0 0 0.00 0 (O] 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial 0 0 0 0.00 0 (O] 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Institutions/
Banks
/Any Other 5 1194146 1194146 (3.02 1194146 0 (1194146 [3.02 3.02 0.00 1194146
(specify)
Bodies 5 1194146 1194146 (3.02 1194146 0 (1194146 [3.02 3.02 0.00 1194146
Corporate
SOUTHERN  |AAAC|1 577681 577681 [1.46 577681 |0 [b77681 [1.46 1.46 0.00 577681
PETROCHEMI [S4668
CAL K
INDUSTRIES
CORPORATIO




NLIMITED

ACM AAAC (1 572043 |0 0 572043  [1.45 572043 |0 572043 145 0 1.45 0 0.00 572043
EDUCATIONA |A5809
L J
FOUNDATION
THE EXPRESS |AAAC [1 44200 0 0 44200 0.11 44200 (0 {44200 011 [0 0.11 0 0.00 44200
CARRIERS T2477
LIMITED P
ACM AAAC (1 109 0 0 109 0.00 109 0 109 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 109
MEDICAL /A5663
FOUNDATION |N
SOUTH INDIA |AAAC |1 113 0 0 113 0.00 113 0 [113 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 113
TRAVELS PVT [S3792
LTD E
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 1810803 |0 0 1810803 4.58 1810803 [0 (1810803 |4.58 [0 4.58 0 0.00 1810803
2 Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
a Individuals 2 48838 0 0 48838 0.12 48838 [0 148838 012 0 0.12 0 0.00 48838
(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
ASHWIN C AAEP (1 41838 0 0 41838 0.11 41838 [0 141838 011 [0 0.11 0 0.00 41838
MUTHIAH A4148
H
VALLI AAFP (1 7000 0 0 7000 0.02 7000 0 [7000 002 [0 0.02 0 0.00 7000
ASHWIN M7886
MUTHIAH D
b |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
o Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
d Foreign Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Investor
e |Any Other 2 14676751 0 0 14676751 [37.09 (146767510  [14676751 37.09 |0 37.09 0 0.00 14676751
(specify)
Overseas 2 14676751 0 0 14676751 [37.09  [146767510  [14676751 37.09 [0 37.09 0 0.00 14676751
Corporate
Bodies
RANFORD AADC 1 7400649 |0 0 7400649 [18.70  [7400649 0  [7400649 [18.70 [0 18.70 0 0.00 7400649
INVESTMENTSR5452
LTD. K
DARNOLLY |AACC (1 7276102 |0 0 7276102 (18.39  [7276102 0  [7276102 [18.39 [0 18.39 0 0.00 7276102
INVESTMENTSD5610
LTD. N
Sub-Total (A)(2) 4 14725589 |0 0 14725589 [37.21 (147255890  [14725589 37.21 |0 37.21 0 0.00 14725589
Total 11 16536392 |0 0 16536392 41.79 (165363920  [16536392 41.79 |0 41.79 0 0.00 16536392




Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=
(A)D)+(A)?)




Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Ncgrtﬁg% tﬁ% F’(ﬁ';‘ Nng- No. of Pa | Nos.of | Total Sha Numgggﬂ:l\ggg s%?uhrtistiggld M [ No. of Total Nugfber Number of | Number of
Shareholder share fully rtl shares nos. reh (1X) Shares | sharehold Locked Shares equity
(?) olger paid_up y un_derl shares o_I Un_derl ing,asa shgnres pledged shar(_as held
(I equity pai ying held din ying % X1 or in
share s d- | Deposi Vil = g % [ Noof voting Rights Total | Outstan | assuming [y [ASa|No.| Asa | demateriali
held (IV) | up tory | IV+V+VI | calc as a ding full 0. % | (N | %of | zedform
eq | Receip ulat 9 convert | conversio of [ot] total (X1V)
uit | ts (VI) ed | ClassX | C|Total T/(gg ible n of §a tota | ap | shar
y as I Voting | securiti | convertib I |pli| es
sh per R rights es le Sha | ca | held
ar SC S (includi | securities res | bl | (Not
es RR, S ng (asa hel | e | appli
1 Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 000 0 1[0.00 [
a  [Mutual Funds/ 4 1177 0 0 1177 0.00 [1177 0 1177 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1077
b [Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Capital Funds
c  |Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Investment
Funds
d  |[Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Venture
Capital
Investors
e Foreign 3 4881018 0 0 4881018 [12.33 14881018 (0 14881018 [12.33 D 12.33 0 0.00 4881018
Portfolio
Investors
EOS MULTI |AADCE[L 969423 0 0 069423 245 969423 0 (969423 [2.45 0 2.45 0 0.00 069423
STRATEGY |0686N
FUND LTD
ARIES AAHC [1 1936595 [0 0 1936595 4.89 (1936595 |0 (1936595 ©4.89 0 4.89 0 0.00 1936595
DIVERSIFIE |A2144B
D FUND
ARIAL AAKC [1 1975000 [0 0 1975000 4.99 (1975000 |0 (1975000 ©4.99 0 4.99 0 0.00 1975000
HOLDINGS 1|A6796Q
f Financial 17 173702 0 0 173702  (0.44 (173702 |0 (173702 [0.44 0 0.44 0 0.00 3318
Institutions/
Banks
g Insurance 2 67770 0 0 67770 0.17 67770 0 [67770 0.17 0 0.17 0 0.00 67770
Companies
h  [Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Funds/
Pension Funds




/Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

26

5123667

5123667

12.94

5123667

5123667

12.94

12.94

0.00

4953183

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

President of
India

334

334

0.00

334

334

0.00

0.00

0.00

334

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

334

334

0.00

334

334

0.00

0.00

0.00

334

Non-
institutions

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Individuals -

39572

11990441

o

11990441

30.30

11990441

[«

11990441

30.30

30.30

0.00

0.00

10916679

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

39528

8597814

o

8597814

21.73

8597814

[«

8597814

21.73

21.73

0.00

7524052

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

44

3392627

3392627

8.57

3392627

3392627

8.57

8.57

0.00

3392627

MAHENDRA
GIRDHARIL
AL

AAAP
W1327
L

477451

477451

1.21

477451

477451

1.21

1.21

0.00

477451

SUBRAMANI
AN P

AMBPS
8931K

729790

729790

1.84

729790

729790

1.84

1.84

0.00

729790

NBFCs
registered with
RBI

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Employee
Trusts

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

/Any Other

1224

5920850

5920850

14.96

5920850

5920850

14.96

14.96

0.00

5872465




(specify)

Bodies
Corporate

366

5076553

5076553

12.83

5076553

5076553

12.83

12.83

0.00

5034245

TWINSHIEL
D
CONSULTAN
TS PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAAC
W6932
A

2948810

2948810

7.45

2948810

2948810

7.45

7.45

0.00

2948810

MERCANTIL
E VENTURES
LIMITED

AAICM
6095N

729510

729510

1.84

729510

729510

1.84

1.84

0.00

729510

Clearing
member

31

37808

37808

0.10

37808

37808

0.10

0.10

0.00

37808

HUF

604

483521

o

483521

1.22

483521

[«

483521

1.22

1.22

0.00

483443

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

223

322968

o

322968

0.82

322968

[«

322968

0.82

0.82

0.00

316969

Sub-Total
(B)3)

40796

17911291

17911291

45.26

17911291

17911291

45.26

45.26

0.00

16789144

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

+(B)(3)

40823

23035292

23035292

58.20

23035292

23035292

58.20

58.20

0.00

21742661




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Cafegory & PAN T No.of [ No.of[ Parily Nos. of [ Tofal Sharehol][  Number of Voiing Rights No. of Total Number of [ Number of | Number of
of the (IT) [ Shareh| fully | paid-up | _shares shares | _ding % gach class of Securiiies Shares Sharenoldr | Locked In Shares EquIty
Sharenolders older | paid equity | underlyin held calcuraie x) Underlyin | g,asa% shares pledged or| shares held
m (1) up shares | Depositor| _(VIT=| das per Oufstandin | _assuming (Xm) Otherwise in
equity| _ held Receipis | IV¥VF | SCRR, convertible full encumbere | demateriall
share (\) (\A)) Vi) 1957 securifies | _conversion (XTIT) edform
S held As a % NO of voting Toftal (including of No. [Asa |No.| Asa (X1V)
av) [A+B+C]| Rights as a Warranis)| convertible % | (N | %of (Not
(VT % of x) SECUTTTIES ( Applicable
Clas [ Clas [ To | ot asa of jot) total | )
S| S|y | Ve T | o ||
X al | 19 share || pli)es
capital) Sha | ca | held
_ (XI) ¥ oc hl (NIt
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
'Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 [0
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(C)DW)+HC)(2)

Table 11- Unclaim Details

demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in

No. of shareholders

No of share held

S777

368377

Table I11- Unclaim Details



Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in

demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

No of share held

S777

368377

368377 | |

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder

| Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




