#### SHARHOLDING PATTERN

- 1. Name of Listed Entity :Sicagen India Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security : SICAGEN
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2019
- 5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

: 31b

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	

## Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of share (III)	No. of fully paid up shares held (IV)	No. of Partl equity shares held (V)	No . of sh Dep Rec (VI)	$(\mathbf{VII}) =$	Shareh olding as a % (calculat per 1957) (VIII)	-		oting Rights iss of securiti (IX)	held es	No . of Sh Outst cony secu (incl	Shareholding , as a % assuming of convertible securities ( as percentage of diluted share	0 Loc (X	nber of ked <u>II)</u>	Sl off enc	umber of <u>hares</u> herwise umbere XIII)	Number of equity shares in demateriali ed form
							As a % (A+B+ C2)	No of Vo Clas s eg: X	cting C l a s	Rights	Tot al as a % of (A+ B+ C)	War (X)	capital) (X1)= As a % of (A+B+C2)	N 0. (a )	As a % of tota l Sh	N 0. (a )	As a % of total Shar e s held	<u>(XIV)</u>
А	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	16536392	0	0	16536392	41.79	16536392	0	16536392	41.79	0	41.79	0	0.00			16536392
В	Public	40823	23035292	0	0	23035292	58.21	23035292	0	23035292	58.21	0	58.21	0	0.00			21742661
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Total	40834	39571684	0	0	39571684	100.00	39571684	0	39571684	100.00	0	100.00	0	0.00			38279053

	Category &	PAN	No of	No. of	Part	Nos. of	Total	Shareh	Numhe	r of V	oting Righ	ts hold in	No.	Shareholdi	Nur	nber of	Nm	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-	shareŝ	nos.	ding %	eacl	h clas	s of securit	ies neta th ies	Shar	g, as a %	Loc	ked in	Sk	ares *	equity
	Shäreholders		older	paid	equi		shares	calcula	t		(IX)		Under			ares		lged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up equity	shar held	Depositor Receipts	held (VII =	d as SCRR	-				Outsta conve	full conversion	(X	<b>II</b> )		erwise imbere	in demateriali
				share	(V)	(VI)		1957	<u>,</u>				securi					III)	ed form
				s held		( / 1)	Î)		No of	/oting	g Rights	Total	(inclu		N	As a	N	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				As a %			-	as a % of	Warr	securities (		%	о. (а	% of	
								(A+B+ (VIII)				- Total	(X)	as a percentage	(a	of	$\langle a \rangle$	total	
								(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Class X	Cl	Tot al	Voti		of diluted		tota	,	shar	
									А	a s		ng right		share		1		e s	
										Š		right		<i>capital)</i> (XI) =	_	Sha		e s held	
										Y		3		(XI) = (VII)+(X)	-				
										I				% of		r es		( <b>b</b> )	
														A+B+C2		hel			
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	<b>d</b> 0.00			0
а	Individuals/Hind		2	616657	0	0	616657	1.56	616657	0	616657	1.56	0	1.56	0	0.00			616657
	u undivided																		
	Family																		
		AAAH	1	423700	0	0	423700	1.07	423700	0	423700	1.07	0	1.07	0	0.00			423700
		A6527	1	423700	0	0	+23700	1.07	423700	0	423700	1.07	0	1.07	0	0.00			423700
		A0327																	
			1	100057	0	0	100057	0.40	102057	0	100057	0.40	0	0.40	0	0.00			102057
	MUTHIAH A C			192957	0	0	192957	0.49	192957	0	192957	0.49	0	0.49	0	0.00			192957
		M7976																	
		H																	
b	Central		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Government/																		
	State																		
	Government(s)																		
	Financial		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
Ĩ	Institutions/		-	Ĩ	Ĩ	-	- -		Ť	~	Ĩ		Ĩ		~				-
	Banks																		
d	Any Other		5	1194146	0	0	1194146	3.02	1194146	0	1194146	3.02	0	3.02	0	0.00			1194146
u	(specify)		5	1174140	0	0	1174140	5.02	1174140	U	1174140	5.02	U	5.02	U	0.00			1174140
	Bodies		5	1194146	0	0	1194146	3.02	1194146	0	1194146	3.02	0	3.02	0	0.00			1194146
			5	1194140	0	0	1194140	5.02	1194140	0	1194140	5.02	0	5.02	0	0.00			1194140
	Corporate		1	<b>577</b> (01	0	0	<b>577</b> (01	1.46	577 (01		577 (01	1.46	0	1.46	0	0.00			<b>577</b> (01
		AAAC	1	577681	0	U	577681	1.46	577681	0	577681	1.46	U	1.46	0	0.00			577681
		S4668																	
	CAL	K			1														
	INDUSTRIES																		
	CORPORATIO				1														

# Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	NLIMITED																
	ACM EDUCATIONA L	AAAC A5809 J	1 572	2043	0	0	572043	1.45	572043	0	572043	1.45	0	1.45	0	0.00	572043
	FOUNDATION				-	-				-			-				
		AAAC T2477 P	1 442	200	0	0	44200	0.11	44200	0	44200	0.11	0	0.11	0	0.00	44200
	ACM MEDICAL FOUNDATION	AAAC A5663 N	1 10	9	0	0	109	0.00	109	0	109	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	109
	SOUTH INDIA TRAVELS PVT LTD	AAAC	1 11	3	0	0	113	0.00	113	0	113	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	113
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	2	7 18	10803	0	0	1810803	4.58	1810803	0	1810803	4.58	0	4.58	0	0.00	1810803
2	Foreign		0 0		0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
a	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		2 48	838	0	0	48838	0.12	48838	0	48838	0.12	0	0.12	0	0.00	48838
		AAEP A4148 H	1 41	838	0	0	41838	0.11	41838	0	41838	0.11	0	0.11	0	0.00	41838
		AAFP M7886 D	1 70	00	0	0	7000	0.02	7000	0	7000	0.02	0	0.02	0	0.00	7000
b	Government		0 0		0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
С	Institutions		0 0		0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
1	Foreign Portfolio Investor		0 0		0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
e	Any Other (specify)			676751		0	14676751		14676751		14676751		0	37.09	0	0.00	14676751
	Overseas Corporate Bodies		2 14	676751	0	0	14676751	37.09	14676751	0	14676751	37.09	0	37.09	0	0.00	14676751
	INVESTMENTS	AADC R5452 K	1 740	00649	0	0	7400649	18.70	7400649	0	7400649	18.70	0	18.70	0	0.00	7400649
		AACC	1 72'	76102	0	0	7276102	18.39	7276102	0	7276102	18.39	0	18.39	0	0.00	7276102
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	- 1	4 14'	725589	0	0	14725589	37.21	14725589	0	14725589	37.21	0	37.21	0	0.00	14725589
	Total			536392		0	16536392		16536392		16536392		Õ	41.79	0	0.00	16536392

Shareholding of									
Promoter and									
Promoter Group									
(A)=									
(A)(1)+(A)(2)									

Тя	able III - Statement show	ing shareholding nattern	of the Public shareholder
10	tore in Statement show.	ing snurenorung puttern	of the fulle shutcholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholder S (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of share h older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Pa rtl y pai d- up eq uit y sh ar es	Nos. of shares underl ying Deposi tory Receip ts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Sha reh ol din g % calc ulat e d as per SC RR,	Number eac No of V Class X		Tot al	s held in ities Total as a % of Total Voting rights	No. of Shares Underl ying Outstan ding convert ible securiti es (includi ng	Total sharehold in g, as a % assuming full conversio n of convertib le securities (as a	Loc i sha	nber of ires II) As a % of tota l Sha r es hel	Sh ple	aber of aares adged or As a % of total shar e s held (Not appli	Number of equity shares held in demateriali z ed form (XIV)
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
а	Mutual Funds/		4	1177	0	0	1177	0.00	1177	0	1177	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			1077
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
с	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors		3	4881018	0	0	4881018	12.33	4881018	0	4881018	12.33	0	12.33	0	0.00			4881018
		AADCE 0686N	1	969423	0	0	969423	2.45	969423	0	969423	2.45	0	2.45	0	0.00			969423
	DIVERSIFIE D FUND	AAHC A2144B	1	1936595	0	0	1936595	4.89	1936595	0	1936595	4.89	0	4.89	0	0.00			1936595
	ARIAL HOLDINGS 1	AAKC A6796Q	1	1975000	0	0	1975000	4.99	1975000	0	1975000	4.99	0	4.99	0	0.00			1975000
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		17	173702	0	0	173702	0.44	173702	0	173702	0.44	0	0.44	0	0.00			3318
g	Insurance Companies		2	67770	0	0	67770	0.17	67770	0	67770	0.17	0	0.17	0	0.00			67770
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0

i	Any Other		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		1	0
	(specify)		Í																
	Sub-Total		26	5123667	0	0	5123667	12.94	5123667	0	5123667	12.94	0	12.94	0	0.00			4953183
	<b>(B)</b> (1)		<u> </u>							<u> </u>									
2	Central		1	334	0	0	334	0.00	334	0	334	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			334
	Government/		1																
	State		1																
	Government(s)		1																
	/ President of India		1																
	Sub-Total	<u> </u> !	1	334	0	-	334	0.00	334	0	334	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		<del> </del>	334
	(B)(2)		ľ	554	0	0	554	0.00	554	V	554	0.00	U	0.00	U	0.00			554
3	Non-	<u>├</u> ───┦	0	h	0	-0		0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	institutions		Ĭ	U III	C	C	0	0.00	C	Ň	0	0.00	ľ	0.00	Ŭ	0.00	Ŭ	0.00	
а	Individuals -		39572	11990441	0	0	11990441	30.30	11990441	0	11990441	30.30	0	30.30	0	0.00	0	0.00	10916679
i	Individual			8597814	0	0		21.73	8597814	0		21.73	Õ	21.73	Õ	0.00	Ĭ	0.02	7524052
	shareholders		1		-	Ĩ							-		-				
	holding		1																
	nominal share		1																
	capital up to		1																
	Rs. 2 lakhs.	<u> </u>	<u> </u>																
ii	Individual		44	3392627	0	0	3392627	8.57	3392627	0	3392627	8.57	0	8.57	0	0.00			3392627
	shareholders		1																
	holding nominal share		1																
	nominal share capital in		1																
	excess of Rs. 2		1																
	lakhs.		1																
	MAHENDRA	AAAP	1	477451	0	0	477451	1.21	477451	0	477451	1.21	0	1.21	0	0.00			477451
	GIRDHARIL		Î		C	C		1.21		Ĭ		1.21	ř	1.21	Ŭ	0.00			
	AL	L	1																
	SUBRAMANI	AMBPS	1	729790	0	0	729790	1.84	729790	0	729790	1.84	0	1.84	0	0.00		1	729790
	AN P	8931K	1																
	NBFCs		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	registered with		1																
	RBI		<u> </u>																
	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Trusts	ļ!	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			<u> </u>	- 20	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>				_			<u> </u>	
	Overseas		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Depositories		1																
	(holding DRs)		1																
	(balancing figure)		1																
	Any Other	<u> </u> !	1224	5920850	0	-	5920850	14.06	5920850	0	5920850	14.96	0	14.96	0	0.00		<del> </del>	5872465
e	Any Other	<u> </u>	1224	5920850	0	ν	5920850	14.90	5920850	U	5920850	14.90	U	14.90	0	0.00			3872403

(specify)																
Bodies		366	5076553	0	0	5076553	12.83	5076553	0	5076553	12.83	0	12.83	0	0.00	5034245
Corporate																
	AAAC	1	2948810	0	0	2948810	7.45	2948810	0	2948810	7.45	0	7.45	0	0.00	2948810
D	W6932															
CONSULTAN	А															
TS PRIVATE																
LIMITED																
MERCANTIL	AAICM	1	729510	0	0	729510	1.84	729510	0	729510	1.84	0	1.84	0	0.00	729510
E VENTURES	6095N															
LIMITED																
Clearing		31	37808	0	0	37808	0.10	37808	0	37808	0.10	0	0.10	0	0.00	37808
member																
HUF		604	483521	0	0	483521	1.22	483521	0	483521	1.22	0	1.22	0	0.00	483443
Non-Resident		223	322968	0	0	322968	0.82	322968	0	322968	0.82	0	0.82	0	0.00	316969
Indian (NRI)																
Sub-Total		40796	17911291	0	0	17911291	45.26	17911291	0	17911291	45.26	0	45.26	0	0.00	16789144
(B)(3)																
Total Public		40823	23035292	0	0	23035292	58.20	23035292	0	23035292	58.20	0	58.20	0	0.00	21742661
Shareholding																
(B)=																
(B)(1)+(B)(2)																
+(B)(3)																

	Category &	PAN	No. of	No. of		Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Numb	per of Va	oting I	Rights	No. of	Total		iber of		mber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ec	ich class	s of se	curities	Shares	shareholdi		ked in	S/	hares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlyin	held (VII =	calculate	-	(1.	X)		Underlyin	g, as a %	sha	ares	ple	dged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up equity	shares held	Depositor Receipts	$\underline{IV+V+}$	d as per SCRR,	-				Outstandin convertible		(Л	<i>II)</i>		ierwise umbere	in demateriali
				share	(V)	(VI)	$\frac{IV + V +}{VI}$	1957					securities	conversion				XIII)	ed form
				s held	( • )	(,,,,)	<u> </u>	As a %	No of	Voting		Total	(including		No.	As a		As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C)	Right	Voting s			Warrants)	convertible		%	(N	% of	(Not Applicable
								(VIII)	_			as a % of Total	(X)	securities (			o t	total	Applicable
									Clas	Clas s Y	To	<i>I otal</i>		as a		of			)
									$\overset{s}{X}$	s Y	t,	Voting rights		percentage of diluted		tota	ap	shar	
									X		al	ngnus		share		l	pli	e s	
														capital)		Sha	ca	held	
														(XI)		ros	hl	(Not	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0		0	0.00			0
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
Γ	Benefit Trust		°	°	0	Č	0	0.00	0	°	Ŭ	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			°
	(under SEBI																		
	`																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
			0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	U	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	U	0.00	0
	Promoter- Non																		
	Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		
	$(C)(1)^{+}(C)(2)$				1							1							

## Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along	etails of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.								
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.									
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.         o. of shareholders       No of share held									
5777	368377								

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along	g with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in											
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.												
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.         No. of shareholders       No of share held												
5777	368377	368377										

### Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding			
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %